silverglidesutures.com
VETERINARY
CATALOG
AUGUST 2020
Contents
SUTURES NON-ABSORBABLE
 SHORTY™ 3
 Fluoro Pink Polypropylene  4

RR FLUORESCENT PINK MONOFILAMENT, NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE Unwetted by blood, inert, knots flatten and lock against themselves for improved knot security NON-ABSORBABLE
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75501RR-16 2-0 3
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $190
75501RR-5 0 3.5 70cm 36 $190
75501RR-21 5-0 1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 16mm 45cm 12 $69
75501RR-20 4-0 1.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm
45cm 12 $69
75501RR-19 4-0 1.5 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-18 3-0 2
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm
70cm 12 $190
75501RR-9 3-0 2 70cm 36 $190
75501RR-1 3-0 2 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-10 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
70cm 36 $190
75501RR-2 2-0 3 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-22 0 3.5 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-12 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting
37mm 100cm 36 $190
75501RR-13 0 3.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
50mm
100cm 36 $190
75501RR-14 1 4 100cm 36 $190
75501RR-15 2 5 100cm 36 $190
75501RR-3 0 3.5 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-4 1 4 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-23 2 5 45cm 36 $138
75501RR-17 3-0 2
Straight Cutting 60mm
70cm 36 $190
75501RR-11 2-0 3 70cm 36 $190
Examples of high visibility sutures making for easier suture placement and removal.
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Non-Absorbable
SILVERGLIDE PRICE CATALOG | JANUARY 2020 | PAGE 4
Nylon Sutures
N BLACK MONOFILAMENT, NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE High strength retention Non-Absorbable
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75509N-30 6-0 0.7 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 11mm 45cm 12 $59
75509N-29 5-0 1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 12mm 45cm 12 $59
75509N-28 5-0 1
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 16mm
45cm 12 $59
75509N-27 5-0 1 45cm 36 $144
75509N-23 4-0 1.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm
45cm 12 $59
75509N-24 4-0 1.5 45cm 36 $144
75509N-25 4-0 1.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm
45cm 12 $59
75509N-26 4-0 1.5 70cm 36 $144
75509N-18 3-0 2 45cm 12 $59
75509N-19 3-0 2 45cm 36 $144
75509N-21 3-0 2 70cm 12 $59
75509N-22 3-0 2 70cm 36 $144
75509N-10 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
70cm 36 $144
75509N-11 0 3.5 100cm 36 $144
75509N-15 1 4 100cm 36 $144
75509N-12 1 4 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 50mm 100cm 36 $144
75509N-20 3-0 2
Straight Cutting 60mm
70cm 36 $144
75509N-17 2-0 3 70cm 36 $144
75509N-16 2 5 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 77mm 100cm 36 $144
Braided Polyester Sutures TieBack Equine
BP BRAIDED POLYESTER, GREEN SILICONE COATED, NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE High strength braid Non-Absorbable
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75511BP-1 5 7
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting
37mm 75cm 12 $59
75511BP-2 5 7 1/2 Circle Taper Point 37mm 75cm 12 $59
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State TaxPrice is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Non-Absorbable
PAGE 5 | SILVERGLIDESUTURES.COM
Fluoromid™ Sutures
SMF FLUORESCENT YELLOW MULTIFILAMENT POLYAMIDE,  NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE Easy handling, ultra high visibility Non-Absorbable
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75507SMF-8 3-0 2
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
24mm 70cm 36 $190
75507SMF-9 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
70cm 36 $190
75507SMF-14 0 3.5 100cm 36 $190
75507SMF-10 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting
37mm 100cm 36 $190
 75507SMF-11 1 4
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
50mm 100cm 36 $190
75507SMF-15 2-0 3
Straight Cutting 60mm
70cm 36 $190
75507SMF-16 3-0 2 70cm 36 $190
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Non-Absorbable
SILVERGLIDE PRICE CATALOG | JANUARY 2020 | PAGE 6
Contrasting yellow
suture closure on a
brindle Staffordshire
Bull Terrier
Polydioxanone Sutures
PDO PURPLE MONOFILAMENT, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 50-80% retained tensile strength at 42 days.  Essentially complete between 6-9 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75513PO-17 5-0 1 1/2 Circle Taper Point 16mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-15 4-0 1.5 1/2 Circle Taper Point 22mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-12 3-0 2
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $194
75513PO-4 2-0 3 70cm 36 $194
0 3.5 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-5 2-0 3
1/2 Circle Taper Point 36mm
70cm 36 $194
75513PO-9 1 4 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-8 0 3.5 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-19 1 4
1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm
130cm 12 $91
75513PO-11 2 5 130cm 12 $91
75513PO-21 3 6 100cm 12 $91
75513PO-16 4-0 1.5 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-13 3-0 2
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
24mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-14 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
26mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-22 2-0 3 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 37mm 70cm 36 $194
75513PO-30 2-0 3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 40mm 45cm 36 $194
75513PO-1 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 40mm
100cm 36 $194
75513PO-2 1 4 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-3 2 5 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-23† 0 3.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 50mm
45cm 36 $194
75513PO-24† 1 4 45cm 36 $194
75513PO-25† 2 5 45cm 36 $194
75513PO-28 0 3.5 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-18 1 4 100cm 36 $194
75513PO-20 2 5 100cm 36 $194
† Indicated for Caslick Surgery and small incisions
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State TaxPrice is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Absorbable
PAGE 7 | SILVERGLIDESUTURES.COM
† Indicated for Caslick Surgery and small incisions
Polyglycolic Acid Sutures
PGA BRAIDED VIOLET, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 65% retained tensile strength at 14 days. Essentially complete between 3-6 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75503PG-33 4-0 1.5
1/2 Circle Taper Point 22mm
70cm 36 $144
75503PG-32 3-0 2 70cm 36 $144
75503PG-25 3-0 2
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $144
75503PG-24 2-0 3 70cm 36 $144
75503PG-10 0 3.5 70cm 36 $144
75503PG-30 1 4 100cm 36 $144
75503PG-11 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Taper Point 36mm
100cm 36 $144
75503PG-12 1 4 100cm 36 $144
75503PG-17 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Taper Point 40mm
100cm 36 $144
75503PG-18 1 4 100cm 36 $144
75503PG-20 1 4
1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm
130cm 12 $79
75503PG-21 2 5 130cm 12 $79
75503PG-22 3 6 130cm 12 $79
75503PG-16 3 6 100cm 12 $79
75503PG-31 3 6 3/8 Circle Taper Point 90mm 130cm 12 $89
75503PG-34 6-0 0.7
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 12mm
45cm 12 $59
75503PG-28 5-0 1 45cm 12 $59
75503PG-27 4-0 1.5 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm 70cm 36 $144
75503PG-26 3-0 2
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm
70cm 36 $144
75503PG-1 3-0 2 45cm 36 $110
75503PG-23 2-0 3 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 26mm 70cm 36 $144
75503PG-3 0 3.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
45cm 36 $144
75503PG-2 2-0 3 45cm 36 $144
75503PG-29 0 3.5 100cm 36 $144
75503PG-4 1 4
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 50mm
45cm 36 $144
75503PG-36 2 5 45cm 36 $144
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Absorbable
SILVERGLIDE PRICE CATALOG | JANUARY 2020 | PAGE 8
Polyglycolic Acid Fast Absorbing Sutures Dental
PGF BRAIDED, UNDYED, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 48% retained tensile strength at 7 days. Essentially complete at 14 days.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75503PG-38 5-0 1 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 13mm 45cm 12 $56
75503PG-7 4-0 1.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting
16mm 45cm 12 $56
75503PG-37 3-0 2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm 45cm 12 $56
POLYGLACTIN
5OC
25OC
         LOT
Ve t e r i n a r y   I n n o v a t i o n s
USP 3
65MM
PGLA03939N
90CM
VIOLET BRAIDED,
ABSORBABLE
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
Polyglactin Sutures
PGLA BRAIDED VIOLET, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 74% retained tensile strength at 14 days. Essentially complete at 63 days.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75503PGLA-1 3 6 1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm 90cm 12 $56
POLYGLYCOLIC ACID
5OC
25OC
         LOT
PG031390N
130CM
VIOLET BRAIDED,
ABSORBABLE
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
USP 3 / EP 6
90MM
POLYGLACTIN
5OC
25OC
         LOT
Ve t e r i n a r y   I n n o v a t i o n s
USP 3
65MM
PGLA03939N
90CM
VIOLET BRAIDED,
ABSORBABLE
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State TaxPrice is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Sutures Absorbable
PAGE 9 | SILVERGLIDESUTURES.COM
Glycolide & eCaprolactone Sutures   Dental
PGCL PURPLE MONOFILAMENT, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 60% retained tensile strength at 7 days. Essentially complete between 2-4 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75505EC-17 5-0 1 1/2 Circle Taper Point 11mm 45cm 12 $59
75505EC-12 4-0 1.5 1/2 Circle Taper Point 16mm 45cm 12 $59
75505EC-24 5-0 1
1/2 Circle Taper Point 18mm
45cm 12 $59
75505EC-22 4-0 1.5 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-25 4-0 1.5
1/2 Circle Taper Point 22mm
70cm 36 $169
75505EC-20 3-0 2 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-19 2-0 3 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-26 3-0 2
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $169
75505EC-27 2-0 3 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-28 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Taper Point 36mm
100cm 36 $169
75505EC-29 1 4 100cm 36 $169
75505EC-10 1 4 1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm 130cm 12 $85
75505EC-23 5-0 1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 16mm 45cm 12 $59
75505EC-6 4-0 1.5 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-21 3-0 2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-18 2-0 3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 26mm 70cm 36 $169
75505EC-7 2-0 3
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 37mm
70cm 36 $169
75505EC-30 0 3.5 100cm 36 $169
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Codes in bold are ideal for Dental use.* Bovine uterus closure only
Sutures Absorbable
SILVERGLIDE PRICE CATALOG | JANUARY 2020 | PAGE 10
Fluoromid™ Sutures
SMF FLUORESCENT YELLOW, NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE Easy handling, ultra high visibility Non-Absorbable
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75507SMF-12 3 6 Straight Cutting 65mm 130cm 12 $90
75507SMF-13 3 6
1/2 Circle Conventional
Cutting / Straight
Shank (Ski)
75mm 130cm 12 $90
Glycolide & eCaprolactone Sutures Uterus Closure
PGCL PURPLE MONOFILAMENT, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 60% retained tensile strength at 7 days. Essentially complete between 2-4 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75505EC-10 1 4 1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm 130cm 12 $85
Polyglycolic Acid Sutures
PGA BRAIDED VIOLET, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 65% retained tensile strength at 14 days. Essentially complete between 3-6 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
75503PG-20 1 4
1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm
130cm 12 $79
75503PG-21 2 5 130cm 12 $79
75503PG-22 3 6 130cm 12 $79
75503PG-31 3 6 3/8 Circle Taper Point 90mm 130cm 12 $79
Price is MSRP, and does not include US State TaxPrice is MSRP, and does not include US State Tax
Bovine Surgery
PAGE 11 | SILVERGLIDESUTURES.COM
Polydioxanone Sutures